O TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

GEORGI D2  MELE NEWMAN 64 |D3  NEIL MARSHALL 81 |SICH RENNIE WILSON, Ill 95
JRCH  BLAKE CHITWOOD 90 |E1 ZACHARY L LARSON 86 |SIRU DAWSON L WILLIAMS 85
VTCH THOMAS H ENGLAND 71 |JRCH BRYCE L FLOYD 94 |SI3  MACULLIN CARR 66

BERETTA SHOOTING GROUNDS SVCH MIKE STACKFLETH 93 [JRRU EVAN FLOYD 87 |JRCH TYLER COLEMAN 91

ADAIRSVILLE, GA SVRU MEL RICHARDSON 88 |JR3  LANDON W DELOACH 80 |JRRU CAYTON GODWIN 89

8/3/2019 SV3  BOBHILL 76 | VTCH GARY M PYRON 96 |JR3  BRYCELFLOYD 88

DOG DAYS OF SUMMER SHOOT SSCH  NICHOLAS CLEMENTS 88 |[VTRU GREGG LONG 92 [VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 98
SSRU  STEVEN A SWAILS 80 |VT3  FRANKO GURLEY 90 |VTRU ALEX SUMNER 97

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DOG DAYS OF | 553 BOBBY SOLES 76 | SVCH JACKD GILLELAND 94 |VT3  GARY M PYRON 95

SUMMER SHOOT SVRU LORAN V STRICKLAND 88 [SVCH JAMES R BROWNING 89

6 Attended BIG RED OAK PLANTATION SV3  GARY PARKER 86 [SVRU GARYHANCOCK 81

CH  DUDLEY PARKER 79 | GAY, GA LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 73 |[sv3  JACKD GILLELAND 78

c1 HENRY G WOOD 74 | 8/4/2019 LYRU YVONNE KELLEY 68 |LYCH YVONNE KELLEY 66

€2 THOMAS G MULLINAX 49 | |RON MAN SHOOT SSCH GREG ASHWORTH 68 | LYRU BARBARA M KUKLINSKI 48

D1 ZACH L CARRELL 78 SSCH COMER D BUTLER 73

D2 WALTON GOGGINS 70 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: IRON MAN SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: IRON MAN

D3 BILLY RUSSELL 64 | sHooT SHOOT SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 5: IRON MAN

VTCH  BILLY RUSSELL 64 | 56 Attended 64 Attended SHOOT

SVCH DUDLEY PARKER 79 M1  DON WHITE 91 M1  GARY M PYRON 92 2 Attended

SVRU  HENRY G WOOD 74 M2  MALCOLM PARKER 91 M2  MIKE BENTON 89 | AA1  WILLIAM L WELCH 84

SV3 THOMAS G MULLINAX 49 [M3  MELANIE PARKER 88 [M3  JOHN P MCCRARY 8 |[c1 LANDON W DELOACH 72
AA1  KENNY PHILLIPS 88 |AAl  JAYHEAP 83 [JRCH LANDON W DELOACH 72

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOG DAYS | AA2  JAMES R BROWNING 86 |AA2 GREGGLONG 83

OF SUMMER SHOOT AA3  RONALD E KUKLINSKI - J 83 | AA3  GARY PARKER 81 PINETUCKY SKEET & TRAP CLUB

7 Attended Al CAYTON GODWIN 85 Al GARY HANCOCK 75 BLYTHE, GA

CH  DAVID W BEARD 88 | A2 GREGSCOLLETT 78 |A2  LEWISJ DONDREA 69 | 8/10/2019

Al BILL STRAIN 81 [A3  JACKD GILLELAND 76 [A3  JACKD GILLELAND 68 | PINETUCKY SUMMER MELT DOWN

A2 DUDLEY PARKER 78 1Bl COLE EUBANKS 89 |Bl1  COLEEUBANKS 86

C1  THOMAS G MULLINAX 84 182 JEFFREY JORDAN 86 |B2  LARRYBRADFORD 82 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PINETUCKY

c2 HENRY G WOOD 8l |3 DAWSON L WILLIAMS 85 |B3  TIMOTHY KNAPP 80 | SUMMER MELT DOWN

D1 ZACHL CARRELL 78 |c1  COLINROOT 81 |[C1  COLINROOT 85 |18 Attended

D2 BILLY RUSSELL 77 | c2  ALANEHOGAN 79 |c2 BRAD GRANTHAM 80 |Al  DAKOTA W BANFORD 90

VTCH DAVID W BEARD 88 |3 NATHAN HYDE 73 |c3 JARED BURGETT 71 [B1  TIMFRANKLIN 93

VTRU  BILLY RUSSELL 77 |p1  EVANFLOYD 76 |D1  PHILLIP C MORRIS 84 |B2  WAYNE GUILFOYLE 87

SVCH THOMAS G MULLINAX 84 D2 PHILLIP C MORRIS 74 |D2  TOM TANNER - JR 71 |[B3  PAULE MAY 84

SVRU HENRY G WOOD 8l |[p3 NEIL MARSHALL 71 |[D3  TIMOTHY WARREN 70 |c1 CHARLES A DOLAN 91

SV3  BILLSTRAIN 81  [sSJCH RENNIE WILSON, Il 8 |E1 ZACHARY L LARSON 70 |c2 JACK DENNIS - Il 86
SIRU  DAWSON L WILLIAMS 85 |JRCH BRYCE L FLOYD 82 |C3  JOEHADDAD 85

NOONTOOTLA CREEK FARMS SJ3  MACULLIN CARR 68 |JRRU EVAN FLOYD 65 |D1  TYSON CLARK 93

BLUE RIDGE, GA JRCH DOUGLASK WILLIAMS-1 88 [JR3  LANDON W DELOACH 53 |D2  MARKE NEW 85

8/3/2019 JRRU  CAYTON GODWIN 85 |VTCH GARY M PYRON 92 |D3  SUZANNE MAY 84

NCF END OF SUMMER FLING JR3  TYLER COLEMAN 83 [VTRU FRANK O GURLEY 84 |[E1 EDWIN W PURCELL 81
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 91 |VT3 GREGG LONG 83 |E2 RUSSELL STRICKLAND 80

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: NCFEND OF | yTRU  KENNY PHILLIPS 88 | SVCH GARY PARKER 81 |E3  CHRISEDWARDS 76

SUMMER FLING VT3 MELANIE PARKER 88 | SVRU HARVEY T SCHWARTZ 81 |JRCH TYSON CLARK 93

4 Attended SVCH JAMES R BROWNING 86 |SV3  LORAN V STRICKLAND 80 |VTCH TIM FRANKLIN 93

CH  MIKE STACKFLETH 48 [ SVRU ALAN E HOGAN 79 |LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 61 |VTRU CHARLES A DOLAN 91

AA1  JAMES FRENCH 44 |sv3  JACKD GILLELAND 76 | LYRU YVONNE KELLEY 56 | VT3  WAYNE GUILFOYLE 87

B1 NICHOLAS CLEMENTS 37 |LYCH MELANIE PARKER 88 [SSCH DENNIS SWEAT 76 | LYCH SUZANNE MAY 84

c1 MEL RICHARDSON 38 LYRU YVONNE KELLEY 61 | SSRU DICK PHILLIPS 68 | SSCH PAULE MAY 84

SVCH  MIKE STACKFLETH 48 LY3  BARBARA M KUKLINSKI 36 |SS3  GREG ASHWORTH 64

SVRU MEL RICHARDSON 38 SSCH COMER D BUTLER 56 FLOYD COUNTY WILDLIFE

SSCH  NICHOLAS CLEMENTS 37 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: IRON MAN | ROME, GA
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: [RON MAN SHOOT 8/10/2019

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: NCFEND OF | syooT 57 Attended DOVE SEASON WARM UP

SUMMER FLING 61 Attended M1  MALCOLM PARKER 98

2 Attended M1  KYLE MILLWOOD 98 |M2  ALEX SUMNER 97 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DOVE

CH  JAMES FRENCH 47 M2  MIKE BENTON 98 | M3  ALEXRYAN CLARK 96 | SEASON WARM UP

M1 MIKE STACKFLETH 44 M3 GARY M PYRON 96 |AA1  KENNY PHILLIPS 93 38 Attended

SVCH  MIKE STACKFLETH 44 | AA1  GREGG LONG 92 |AA2  BORIA CONDREY 92 |CH  LANNY D GRIFFIN 9%
AA2  KENNY PHILLIPS 90 |AA3  JAMES R BROWNING 89 | M1  KENNY FOSTER 90

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NCFEND OF | AA3 BORIA CONDREY 9 (A1 CAYTON GODWIN 89 [M2  DALE SCHAEFFER 86

SUMMER FLING Al JACK D GILLELAND 94 | A2 GARY HANCOCK 81 M3 RONNIE CAIL 84

12 Attended A2 LEWISJ DONDREA 75 |A3  JACKD GILLELAND 78 | AA1  JIME CLEVELAND 90

CH MIKE STACKFLETH 93 | a3 GREG ASHWORTH 68 |B1 COLE EUBANKS 91 | AA2  SCOTTCDAVIS 88

M1 BLAKE CHITWOOD 90 B1 COLE EUBANKS 93 B2 DAWSON L WILLIAMS 85 | AA3  GRANT LEWIS 88

AAl  JAMES FRENCH 89 B2 CHRISTOPHER L MCKEE 92 B3 RONALD J KELLEY 85 | A1 MATT SAKOWICZ 94

B1 NICHOLAS CLEMENTS 88 B3  TIMOTHY KNAPP 89 |cC1 LANDON W DELOACH 81 |A2  JAMES L MCKINNEY 89

B2 STEVEN A SWAILS 80 |c1 COLIN ROOT 89 |[c2 JARED BURGETT 80 |[A3  GREGSCOLLETT 88

B3 BOBBY SOLES 76 1c2  JERRY MYERS 87 |C3  COLINROOT 77 |B1  TIMCYOUNG 82

c1 MEL RICHARDSON 88 |3 BRAD GRANTHAM 83 D1 EVAN FLOYD 78 B2 FRED HOGUE 79

c2 GREG NORTON 67 D1 TYLERS PERRY 88 | D2 NEIL MARSHALL 76 B3 SCOTT PORTER 79

D1 THOMASH ENGLAND 71 |Dp2  EVANFLOYD 87 |D3  PHILLIP C MORRIS 72 |C1  HENRYG WOOD 75
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Cc2
C3
D1
D2

El

E2

E3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3

ELTON T GRABEN
PERRY JOHNSON
DAVID B CLYMER
WALTON GOGGINS
KEVIN A JENKINS
ROBERT W BRANDES
JOEY L LAMB

JIM E CLEVELAND
KENNY FOSTER
GREG S COLLETT
LANNY D GRIFFIN
GRANT LEWIS
GENE LOWE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: DOVE
SEASON WARM UP

17 Attended

CH JAMES FRENCH

M1 REESE HARRIS

M2 MIKE STACKFLETH
AAl GRANT LEWIS

Al WILLIAM KUCZERPA
A2 DUDLEY PARKER
A3 GEORGE L TAYLOR
B1 MIKE MCHENRY

B2 WALTER SHEALY
B3 TIM C YOUNG

C1 ALAN GAY

c2 PERRY JOHNSON
D1 WALTON GOGGINS
D2 DAVID B CLYMER
VTCH REESE HARRIS
VTRU MIKE MCHENRY
VT3  WALTER SHEALY
SVCH GRANT LEWIS
SVRU MIKE STACKFLETH
Sv3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: DOVE
SEASON WARM UP

15 Attended

CH SCOTT C DAVIS
M1 REESE HARRIS

M2 MIKE STACKFLETH
AAl JAMES FRENCH
AA2 GRANT LEWIS

Al GEORGE L TAYLOR
A2 LEWIS ) DONDREA
A3 GREG ASHWORTH
B1 ADAM RULE

B2 WALTER SHEALY
B3 TIM CYOUNG

C1 ALAN GAY

D1 DAVID B CLYMER
VTCH ALAN GAY

VTRU WALTER SHEALY
VT3 REESE HARRIS
SVCH GEORGE L TAYLOR
SVRU LEWISJ DONDREA
Sv3 DAVID B CLYMER
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: DOVE
SEASON WARM UP

8 Attended

CH WALTER SHEALY
AAl GRANT LEWIS

Al GEORGE L TAYLOR
A2 GREG ASHWORTH
A3 DUDLEY PARKER
B1 TIM CYOUNG

B2 MIKE MCHENRY
D1 DAVID B CLYMER
VTCH WALTER SHEALY
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70
67
68
68
75
73
66
90
90
88
96
88
85

39
38
38
39
38
36
35
35
33
33
31
26
31
30
38
35
33
39
38
38
25

44
35
35
36
34
40
37
34
37
37
33
39
35
39
37
35
40
37
35
34

41
37
35
32
29
34
31
25
41

VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
SV3

SSCH

MIKE MCHENRY
GRANT LEWIS
GEORGE L TAYLOR
DUDLEY PARKER
GREG ASHWORTH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOVE
SEASON WARM UP

38 Attended

CH KEVIN M HOWARD
M1 LANNY D GRIFFIN
M2 DALE SCHAEFFER
M3 KENNY FOSTER
AA1  JIME CLEVELAND
AA2  JEFFREY W BLEIL
AA3  GENE LOWE

Al JAMES L MCKINNEY
A2 MATT SAKOWICZ
A3 GEORGE L TAYLOR
B1 TIM C YOUNG

B2 FRED HOGUE

B3 JEFF LE BLANC

c1 ALAN GAY

Cc2 ELTON T GRABEN
c3 HENRY G WOOD
D1 WALTON GOGGINS
D2 DAVID B CLYMER
E1l SYDNEY MUSICK
E2 KEVIN A JENKINS
JRCH TRAVIS LOFTIN
VTCH KEVIN M HOWARD
VTRU JIM E CLEVELAND
VT3  JEFFREY W BLEIL
SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN
SVRU GENE LOWE

Sv3 GEORGE L TAYLOR
LYCH SYDNEY MUSICK

31
37
35
29
32

97
95
92
89
92
92
89
95
89
88
89
87
86
76
76
74
82
75
79
78
87
97
92
92
95
89
88
79

MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING
SCHOOL
FORSYTH, GA
8/18/2019
NWTF SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: NWTF SHOOT

190 Attended

CH GARRETT R HODGES
RU BRICE GRANTHAM
M1 CLINT HINTON

M2 TODD SIMMONS

M3 KEVIN DEMICHIEL
AAl JASON MOSS

AA2 JUSTIN SESSOMS
AA3 JARIN LEWIS

Al GARRY CLARK

A2 BRIAN T GRAHAM
A3 GERALD WHITE

Bl WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY
B2 MIKE LOWE

B3 SCOOTER BARNES
C1l MATTHEW HILLEY
C2 DALTON DENNIS

C3 TREY GRAHAM

D1 CURTIS R HILLEY

D2 TOM TANNER - JR
D3 JASON GARRISON

El ZACHARY L LARSON
E2 ROBERT W BRANDES
E3 DAWN M FALISI
SJCH  WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY
JRCH BRICE GRANTHAM
VTCH DWAYNE HARDEE
SVCH GARRY CLARK

LYCH JAIME MOONEYHAM
SSCH DICK STAPLES

96
96
96
95
95
90
88
88
91
90
89
90
85
85
93
85
82
84
77
77
69
63
61
90
96
94
91
82
85

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: NWTF SHOOT

121 Attended

CH CLINT HINTON

RU THOMAS E BRUNTON
M1 LARRY J PECK

M2 ALEX SUMNER

M3 ROBERT M REDMOND
AA1l  CHARLES C RAY

AA2  NICK N WATSON
AA3  WILLIAM L WELCH
Al BO B GRIMES

A2 ANTHONY P GRIMES
A3 JIMMY L MILLER

B1 MARK RUSHING

B2 EVERETT PARK

B3 ROBERT P CARWILE
Cc1 MATTHEW HILLEY
Cc2 TERRY THOMAS

Cc3 DANNY R WRIGHT
D1 BRADLAN MCDONALD
D2 TOM TANNER - JR

D3 LONNIE L TANNER

E1 BRENT MURRAY

E2 ROBERT W BRANDES
E3 ANISTON HAMIL
SICH BO B GRIMES

JRCH  BLAKELY W TANNER
VTCH ALEX SUMNER

SVCH LARRYJ PECK

LYCH TAMMY S WILLIAMS
SSCH ROBERT P CARWILE

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: NWTF SHOOT

101 Attended

CH KYLE MILLWOOD
RU JARIN LEWIS

M1 LARRY J PECK

M2 ALEX SUMNER

M3 RONNIE CAIL

AA1l JOHN M HULL

AA2 BUD WILLIAMS
AA3 MARCELO OLIVEIRA
Al JIMMY L MILLER

A2 KEVIN JOHNSON
A3 STEVE CARTER

Bl CHAD HANCOCK

B2 BILL LANKFORD

B3 DAVID MILLS

C1 MATTHEW HILLEY
Cc2 RLBENNETT

Cc3 SOTERO PLATA

D1 NEIL MARSHALL

D2 BAILEY SIMS

D3 GOODLOE H YANCEY, IV
El NICK IARIA

E2 ROBERT W BRANDES
E3 JOEY L LAMB

SICH  BAILEY SIMS

JRCH BRYCEL FLOYD
VTCH JIMMY L MILLER
SVCH LARRYJ PECK

LYCH BAILEY SIMS

SSCH BUD WILLIAMS

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: NWTF SHOOT

58 Attended

CH CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD
RU ROBERT M REDMOND
M1 ALEX SUMNER

M2 RANDY RYAN

M3 DAVID W BEARD

AAl JASON MOSS

AA2 PHIL D LUKERT - JR

AA3 KENNETH SUTPHIN

49
49
49
49
48
45
a4
43
45
a4
a4
43
43
43
48
46
43
42
41
40
34
34
33
45
45
49
49
43
43

50
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
48
47
47
48
46
46
44
44
43
46
42
41
45
44
40
42
46
48
48
42
47

47
47
47
46
45
44
43
42

Al STEVE CARTER
A2 JIMMY L MILLER
A3 TOM CAULEY

B1 DAVID MILLS

B2 CHAD HANCOCK
B3 RAY P WARD

Cc1 DUSTAN TAYLOR
Cc2 DANNY R WRIGHT
c3 RLBENNETT

D1 BAILEY SIMS

D2 DAVID B CLYMER
D3 JON WYNN

El TERRY MURRAY
E2 PATRICK HAMIL
E3 CHARLES S SALIBA
SICH  BAILEY SIMS
JRCH BRYCE L FLOYD
VTCH ALEX SUMNER
SVCH GRANT LEWIS
LYCH BAILEY SIMS
SSCH BUD WILLIAMS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: NWTF
SHOOT

87 Attended

CH TODD HITCH

RU BRICE GRANTHAM

M1 CHRIS FERRES

M2 CLINT HINTON

M3 TODD SIMMONS

AA1l  NICK N WATSON
AA2  WILLIAM BING PHILLIPS
AA3  CHARLES C RAY

Al STEVE CARTER

A2 GERALD WHITE

A3 TRENT FREDERICK
B1 AUBREY PARK

B2 DON DUFFIELD

B3 JEFFREY JORDAN

C1 TERRY THOMAS

Cc2 NATHAN HYDE

Cc3 DEAN WILLIAMS

D1 RYAN GOUGH

D2 JASON GARRISON
D3 NEIL MARSHALL

El LANE MONTFORD
SJCH TODD HITCH

JRCH  BRICE GRANTHAM
VTCH ALEX SUMNER

SVCH TERRY THOMAS
LYCH CAROLYN H PHILLIPS
SSCH  WILLIAM BING PHILLIPS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NWTF
SHOOT

335 Attended

CH CHRIS FERRES

RU TODD SIMMONS

M1 CLINT HINTON

M2 BRAD RAMSEY

M3 TODD HITCH

M4 KYLE MILLWOOD

M5 BRICE GRANTHAM

AA1l  TATE H SKIPPER
AA2  JARIN LEWIS

AA3  AUSTIN CAGLE
AA4  WESLEY N HOBBS
AA5  RONALD LINDSEY

Al BRIAN T GRAHAM

A2 DAKOTA S HARRISON
A3 BO B GRIMES

A4 GRAHAM EUBANKS

A5 BRYCE C DANIEL

B1 KIANA HAINSWORTH

B2 WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY
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45
44
42
44
39
38
43
40
39
41
32
30
37
34
34
41
42
47
39
41
40

50
50
49
49
48
44
42
42
41
41
40
42
40
39
48
40
39
43
40
38
36
50
50
46
48
35
42

194
193
193
193
192
192
191
183
182
182
178
176
175
174
174
174
173
176
176



B3
B4
B5
C1
Cc2
Cc3
ca
C5
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
El

E2

E3

E4

E5
SICH
SJRU
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 8: NWTF SHOOT

LARRY BRADFORD
JEFF CRAMBLIT
WYATT HARGROVE
MATTHEW HILLEY

WILLIAM L STEWART - JR

DUSTAN TAYLOR
COTY LJAMES
TERRY THOMAS
ROBBYN H DAY
KEVIN HOVANEC
BRADLAN MCDONALD
BRAYDEN C FLOYD
NEIL MARSHALL
LANE MONTFORD
JAMES FRANK
MASON JACKSON
DREW MADDOX
HUNTER CORBETT
TODD HITCH

AUSTIN CAGLE
BRICE GRANTHAM
JASPER COPELAN
MALCOLM PARKER
ALEX SUMNER
RONNIE CAIL
DANIEL L SCHINDLER
ALEXIS D EIDSON
KIANA HAINSWORTH
ROBERT P CARWILE
BUD WILLIAMS

11 Attended

CH
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 7: NWTF SHOOT

RANDY RYAN
CADE CAUBLE
TYLER COLEMAN
RANDY RYAN
STEVE BARBAREE

11 Attended

CH

VTCH
SVCH
SSCH

CHRIS FERRES

MIKE PANCEREV
STEVE BARBAREE
GENE GOODWIN

175
172
171
179
169
167
167
166
166
162
159
158
158
159
156
154
153
143
192
182
191
189
187
181
179
170
179
176
163
161

50
38
36
50
43

46
45
38
43

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: NWTF SHOOT

136 Attended

CH ANTHONY GALLIAN
RU ANDREW J WEICHE
M1 DENNIS HORTON
M2 RONNIE CAIL

M3 CHAD EIDSON

AAl TATE H SKIPPER
AA2 ROBERT ROESCH
AA3 AUSTIN CAGLE

Al MATTHEW B BLANKENSHIP
A2 BO B GRIMES

A3 HOWELL F BEACH
B1 WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY
B2 COLIN ROOT

B3 JIMMY H GILL

C1 JOHN R RHINE

Cc2 NATHAN HYDE

Cc3 ALEX DUNN

D1 RYAN GOUGH

D2 BARRY JONES

D3 TYLER JONES

E1l LANE MONTFORD
E2 GAUGE HARRIS

E3 TERRY MURRAY
JRCH ANDREW J WEICHE
VTCH J WES MILLER
SVCH RONNIE CAIL

LYCH SHELBY MOON
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49
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
42
41
41
41
39
45
42
41
37
35
32
47
44
46
41

SSCH

BUD WILLIAMS

42

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: NWTF SHOOT

140 Attended

CH CHRIS FERRES

RU TODD HITCH

M1 BRICE GRANTHAM
M2 ALEX RYAN CLARK
M3 TYLER COLEMAN
AA1  AUSTIN CAGLE

AA2  PHIL D LUKERT - JR
AA3  NICK N WATSON
Al KEVIN JOHNSON
A2 DAKOTA S HARRISON
A3 RICKY E COLEMAN
B1 WYATT HARGROVE
B2 COLIN ROOT

B3 JEFF CRAMBLIT

c1 WILLIAM M MORRISON
Cc2 EMILY A PURVIS

Cc3 PAUL W BRAGG Il
D1 COREY WRIGHT

D2 EVAN BEARDEN

D3 RYAN GOUGH

E1 LANE MONTFORD
E2 GAUGE HARRIS

E3 STEVIE DRAKE
SICH TODD HITCH

JRCH BRICE GRANTHAM
VTCH J WES MILLER
SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN
LYCH EMILY A PURVIS
SSCH ROBERT P CARWILE

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: NWTF

SHOOT

143 Attended

CH CLINT HINTON

RU KEVIN DEMICHIEL
M1 JAMES K WARREN
M2 KYLE MILLWOOD
M3 MICHAEL H CLARK
AAl JUSTIN SESSOMS
AA2 CHARLES C RAY
AA3 MATT HICKMAN
Al TAYLOR MCCOY

A2 JAMES L MCKINNEY
A3 DICK STAPLES

Bl DANIEL MCFADDEN
B2 SCOOTER BARNES
B3 MARK D BELCHER
C1 DANNY R WRIGHT
C2 PAUL W BRAGG Il
C3 TERRY SMITH

D1 CRAIG SINGLETARY
D2 TOM TANNER - JR
D3 JASON GARRISON
El ZACHARY L LARSON
E2 CHARLES S SALIBA
E3 EDWIN W PURCELL
SJCH  WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY
JRCH BRICE GRANTHAM
VTCH GARY M PYRON
SVCH JERRY SASINA

LYCH TAYLOR MCCOY
SSCH DICK STAPLES

49
49
48
47
47
45
43
43
45
43
42
47
45
42
45
44
42
40
40
40
43
37
27
49
48
44
45
44
36

98
96
96
96
96
91
90
90
86
86
84
87
85
84
85
83
82
73
72
71
72
68
58
81
94
92
88
86
84

OLD HUDSON PLANTATION SHOOTING
PRESERVE
SPARTA, GA
8/24/2019
DOVE WARM UP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOVE WARM

up

36 Attended

M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
SICH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH

CHRIS FERRES
COLETON J STEVENS
FRANK E WATSON - IV
FRANK SHOOK
BRYANT SKIPPER
HUGH SMITH
RONALD J KELLEY
HANK REGUS
JIMMY PERRY
LARRY BRADFORD
PAUL E MAY
EVERETT E FOWLER
MARK E WATKINS
SEAN E FOWLER
BRECK CHAMBERS
MARK E NEW
DAVID COWLES
CHRIS EDWARDS
WILLIAM J ANDERSON
COLETON J STEVENS
EVERETT E FOWLER
TANNER R GARMON
FRANK SHOOK
HUGH SMITH
ROBERT J PURSER
JAMES R BROWNING
MARK E WATKINS
ANDY BAEZ
YVONNE KELLEY
SUZANNE MAY
SILVANA BAEZ
PAUL E MAY

91
88
86
89
88
87
79
67
87
80
73
77
75
69
71
70
69
55
66
88
77
52
89
87
86
84
75
73
61
59
58
73

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: DOVE WARM

UpP

18 Attended

M1 CHRIS FERRES

M2 COLETON J STEVENS
AAl JOHN BUSH

AA2 JAMES R BROWNING
AA3 RON JEITZ

Al RONALD J KELLEY
Bl VICTORIA E POWELL
B2 SAMMY MCFADDIN
B3 PAUL E MAY

C1 EVERETT E FOWLER
Cc2 SEAN E FOWLER

Cc3 TOM TANNER - JR
D1 DAVID COWLES

D2 GREG BARNETT

D3 YVONNE KELLEY

El NEAL BUSH

JRCH COLETON J STEVENS
JRRU  EVERETT E FOWLER
VTCH RONALD J KELLEY
VTRU STEVE H POWELL
VT3 DAVID COWLES
SVCH SAMMY MCFADDIN
SVRU JAMES R BROWNING
Sv3 RON JEITZ

LYCH VICTORIA E POWELL
LYRU YVONNE KELLEY

LY3 SUZANNE MAY
SSCH PAUL E MAY

FLINT SKEET & TRAP CLUB
ALBANY, GA

8/24/2019

FUN SHOOT

90
89
75
62
62
79
69
68
61
69
66
60
55
53
49
52
89
69
79

55
68
62
62
69
49
37
61

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT

20 Attended
CH MIKE BENTON
M1 MALCOLM PARKER

96
89

M2 ALEX SUMNER 88
M3 VAN DRAKE 88
AA1  JON WILSON - CAPT 75
AA2  WILLIAM M INGRAM 73
AA3  DON NIELSEN 73
Al RONALD E WOOD 63
A2 STEVE D ARGO 61
B1 OWEN BEARDEN 82
B2 CHAD HANCOCK 68
Cc1 JIM BLOCK 65
D1 EVAN BEARDEN 65
D2 ROBBIE BEARDEN 62
D3 NATALIE MEDDERS 46
SJCH EVAN BEARDEN 65
JRCH OWEN BEARDEN 82
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 89
VTRU ALEX SUMNER 88
VT3 RANDY RYAN 78
SVCH VAN DRAKE 88
SVRU CHARLES W MCCLAIN 76
SV3  JON WILSON - CAPT 75
LYCH NATALIE MEDDERS 46
SSCH RONALD E WOOD 63

GARLAND MOUNTAIN SPORTING CLAYS
WALESKA, GA

8/31/2019

LABOR DAY, ENJOY SOME CLAYS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: LABOR DAY,
ENJOY SOME CLAYS

44 Attended

CH CHRISTIAN TCRAWFORD 91
M1 WILLIAM L STEWART 88
M2 DAVID W BEARD 84
M3 RONNIE CAIL 84
AAl JIM E CLEVELAND 88
AA2 JAMES R BROWNING 88
AA3 JIMMIE NETTLES 86
Al JACK D GILLELAND 86
A2 DOMINIC S BETHEL 82
A3 TIP TIPTON 75
B1 CHRIS FROST 82
B2 TIMOTHY KNAPP 80
B3 MIKE MCHENRY 79
C1 TOM LACO 76
C2 HENRY G WOOD 73
c3 STEVE CESNIK 65
D1 BILL C MANY 72
D2 SEAN MACMURDO 71
D3 SCOTT A MACMURDO 69
El RUSSELL GIDDING 59
E2 ADRIAN WILLIAMSON 49
E3 GREG SMITH 47
JRCH SEAN MACMURDO 71
VTCH JIME CLEVELAND 88
VTRU JIMMIE NETTLES 86
VT3 DAVID W BEARD 84
SVCH JAMES R BROWNING 88
SVRU JACK D GILLELAND 86
Sv3 RONNIE CAIL 84
LYCH KIANA HAINSWORTH 67
LYRU BEVERLY C GREGORY 58
SSCH STEVEN A SWAILS 73
SSRU DENNIS SWEAT 73

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: LABOR DAY,
ENJOY SOME CLAYS

35 Attended

CH DIMAS R NUNEZ 99
M1 RONNIE CAIL 96
M2 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 96
M3 DAVID W BEARD 89
AAl JIM E CLEVELAND 93
AA2 JIMMIE NETTLES 90
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AA3  JAMES R BROWNING

Al TRAVIS LOFTIN

A2 JACK D GILLELAND
A3 GREG S COLLETT
B1 TIM CYOUNG

B2 KIANA HAINSWORTH

B3 MIKE MCHENRY
C1 HENRY G WOOD
Cc2 JARED MOORE
Cc3 TOM LACO

D1 ANNA H VAN NOSTRAND

D2 DAVID B CLYMER

D3 WILLIAM PARHAM, SR

El GREG SMITH

E2 RUSSELL GIDDING
JRCH  TRAVIS LOFTIN
VTCH DIMAS R NUNEZ
VTRU JIM E CLEVELAND
VT3  JIMMIE NETTLES
SVCH RONNIE CAIL

SVRU JAMES R BROWNING

SvV3 MIKE STACKFLETH

LYCH KIANA HAINSWORTH
LYRU ANNAH VAN NOSTRAND
LY3 BEVERLY C GREGORY

SSCH  STEVEN A SWAILS

August 2019 / Clay Target Nation

90
91
87
84
89
85
84
80
75
75
73
72
69
61
59
91
99
93
90
96
90
89
85
73
66
72
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